
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Num. 

25 

211 

27 

1 

48 

Nome 

BATTAGLIA Barbara 

DILLUVIO Vincenzo 

LA CHIUSA Francesco 

CALANDRINO Elia 

MAVILLA Luca 

Classe 
60 MINI KART 

60 MINI KART 

60 MINI KART 

60 MINI KART 

60 MINI KART 

T e m p o  M ig li o re  

49.586 

49.776 

49.936 

50.040 

50.418 

Diff 

0.190 

0.350 

0.454 

0.832 

Velocità Migliore 

72,529 

72,252 

72,020 

71,871 

71,332 
 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro
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Test Collettivi Kinisia 

Test Kinisia 

TEST 19 

Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 15:50:57 

KINISIA 0,999 Km. 
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